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
Onlv 117, hM).

Diamond Realty
3673 Torranc* Blvd. 

FR 0-4844

OPEN DAILY 10-7
3 Bedroom 

and Knotty Pine
Rumpus Room. JUKI puinlcd 
>'in-pl<ic'e tl.Mo down 3703 
W Wbtli Bt . off Hawthorn* 
Blvd

TOM MAUMI FM 1-44*4

Many tlmea reteraju can b* 
fully reloatated for new OI 
loana.

30-year loan, are available up 
to U7.SOO at 5',-. Intereit. 
with no down payment only 
cloiing co.t.

G.I. 
NO DOWN

3 WITH FAMILY
TOKUANCK-3 bedroom, with 
fmnllv room. \\ batha. fa- 
raKe. fenced yard, very clean 
noun" 188.3« (Ptf) monthly. 
JI-108.

NICE CORNER
WlLMINUTOr*   3-bedroom 
home for only $15.MO. I.arg« 
kitchen. Completely fonced 
vard with fruit treei. Unly 
Ml84 monthly (PAD. -H-W

Thl« cuit
l\ bath
built-in _.
forced air heat, la ptnfeailim-
ally dororated. Don't buy
without aeelng tbl* . . . Prlc*
132.500 term*.

4 Bedroom 

Near Sears
4 bedroom. IV bath horn*, 
near Broad wav and Sear*. 
Hardwood floor*, wall/wall 
carpet*, drape*, natural cab­ 
inet*, covered patio, iprlnk- 
ler *v*tem front and back. 
Fenced yard. Prlc* IM.SOO. 
term*

3 Bedroom & Pool 

South Torrance
Lovely 1 bedroom horn* + 
18 i SO eneloied covered patio. 
1% bath, wall/wall carpet­ 
ing, flreolac*. built In rang* 
A oven + beautiful pool 
Thl. I* a .how plac* . , 
Won't Uut long at (34.600  
Urmi.

3 Bedrooms 
North Torrance

t bedroom*. 1\ b.th.v excel­ 
lent location, built-in rang* 
and oven, forced *ir heat. flr«- 
plac*. waJI/wall carpal*, 
drape*, aeparat* vervlce porch, 
douVil* garag*. Prlc* I25>50  
term*.

4 Bedroom & Pool 
South Torrance

Lovely 4 bedroom. IS bath, 
hontv *eparat* dining area. 
Peg(e<t floori. fireplace, built 
In range &  oven, forced air 
heat, nprtnkler ny.tem Beau­ 
tiful heated pool. All (or ... 
I34.&00  term*.

Executive Home
Lovely 3 bedroom * den. IS 
bath + enrlo«ed *un room, 
fireplace * BBQ la den. built 
In rang* and oven, forced air 
heat. (Treailng room, tad bath 
off mailer D«drooin. 10 x 30 
garag*. Located near Cr*n- 
ahaw A Cvwo. PrtM W7.MO- 
Urm*.

North Torrance 
Swimming Pool

Lovely I bad mom. 1% hat* 
horn* la eicolleul condition. 
Bullt-lB rang* and oven, 
forced air heat, fl rep lac*, 
wall/wall carpel*, drape* 
Large heated or/ol Won't la*t 
Ion*; at H4.BOO Twma.

* GJ.'s NO DOWN

  G.I. AND FHA FINANCING AVAILABLE   

LIST WITH US AND START PACKING

MAY L. ARANT 

Realtor

TE 4-5226 
PL 3-4211

K
$395 DOWN 

2 BDRM., VACANT
llardwoud floor., attached ga­ 
me. You muni »e« bvf»r« you 
buy. 1'uy men tt». Two to

READY REALTY
23844 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 8-2294 'til 9

Will Trade'
3 BEDRMS., DEN

For Trailer, Auto, Boat or ?
located u«ar th< Huullilmy 
Shopping .enter, this hom« 
feuuili-a lol* of tllo. 2 baths, 
muccii fullMI-Urllull lurid lot 
4UXI50. IM-UDU.IM! HIM
f«
fontu
In.lll
call

olln
F'o

FR 0-356I

CUSTOM REAL ESTATE A INVESTMENT 
REALTORS

2166 TORRANCE BLVD. FA 8-1995 

EVENINGS   FA 8-9325

2-Bdr. Charmer
$17,500

OI'KN SUNDAY 
18431 PAI.UA. TOKKANOI 
Loaded with extra.: air cut 
dlilimlnK. diHliwanher. watc 
 oftener. covered pall 
kitchen plu 1nkitchen plua servlc* porch In 
proem* of bumilng Complet*
iv fenced vard. VACANT.

DONSKER
FR 0-2555

$695 DOWN
3-BEDROOM-

CARPETED

READY REALTY
13701 CRENSHAW

OS 9-2533

SELL OR TRADE
Take over big loan on thl* 
3-bi.'droom hoaifl. Covered pat­ 
io, fruit li-een. Monthly pay­ 
ment. 1117 include everything. 
Kull puce 117500. Submit oil 
down paviueiii or will trade.

DIAL REALTY
ailo TOUKANVK BLVD.

320-4301

STOP 
L»»KING

Buv thl*
plil, tai-hed Kalage, 

hile It l».t« Only (395 down 
with paymant. like rent. 
KKKK URNT plu* immediat* 
po».e».lon to luckv buyer. 
>'<ir (itipolntment to HO* phon*

BRUCE-HOWE 
Realty

DA 5-6260
G.I. Resale 
$795 Down
No red tap* on thl* excep­ 
tional S-bedroom. hardw,xid 
floor*, choice Torrancw are* 
Patio with BBQ double ga­ 
rage need, littl* cleanliif. 
Hurry not to mlu tin. on*.

320-2770
"O*>BN »UN , 1 TO i

3423 227th ST.

4 Bedroom., drapei, wall-te- 
wall carptting Built-in *l*c- 
trici. P.tlo (wimmmQ pool. 
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